sales@nebulitetech.com | (909) 627-5483Indoor > NEPTUNE LINEAR HIGH BAY LIGHT
(909) 627-5483
PROJECT DETAILS BOX
PROJECT
PRODUCT
PREPARER

(909) 627-5483
NEPTUNE Series High Bay Light
MOUNTING OPTIONS
VH V-Hook and chain(Included) PH Pendant Hanger EM Emergency LED Driver
SM Surface Mount WG Wire Guard LSXR LSXR Sensor
SERIES WATTAGE CCT VOLTAGE
LHB-ECO
86W 105W
40 = 4000K | 50 = 5000K BLANK = 100-277V | HV = 347-480V150W 175W
210W
Sample: LHB-ECO-G2-150W-50-HV-WG-EM
Ordering Format
MODEL WATTAGE CCT LUMEN EFFICACY (lm/W) VOLTAGE
LHB-ECO-86W-G2 86watt* 4000K 13,760lm 160 lm/W 100-277vac
LHB-ECO-86W-G2 86watt* 5000K 13,846lm 161 lm/W 100-277vac
LHB-ECO-105W-G2 105watt 4000K 16,800lm 160 lm/W 100-277vac
LHB-ECO-105W-G2 105watt 5000K 16,905lm 161 lm/W 100-277vac
LHB-ECO-150W-G2 150watt* 4000K 24,000lm 160 lm/W 100-277vac
LHB-ECO-150W-G2 150watt* 5000K 24,150lm 161 lm/W 100-277vac
LHB-ECO-175W-G2 175watt 4000K 28,000lm 160 lm/W 100-277vac
LHB-ECO-175W-G2 175watt 5000K 28,175lm 161 lm/W 100-277vac
LHB-ECO-210W-G2 210watt 4000K 33,600lm 160 lm/W 100-277vac
LHB-ECO-210W-G2 210watt 5000K 33,810lm 161 lm/W 100-277vac
Performance Data
Input Voltage 100-277V, 347-480V
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz

HVOLT - 347-480 VAC
480 - 480 VAC1
Ordering Information
sales@nebulitetech.com | (909) 627-5483Indoor > NEPTUNE LINEAR HIGH BAY LIGHT
(909) 627-5483
NEPTUNE Series High Bay Light
Ordering Information (continued)
Additional Ordering Options
Visible Light
Programming Max Dim Level2 Min Dim
Level2
Lead
Length2
Temp /
Humidity Default Time Delay2 Pack Qty
[blank] - None
VLP - Visible Light
Programming
[blank] - 10 VDC
9H - 9 VDC
8H - 8 VDC
7H - 7 VDC
[blank] Min
1V - 1 VDC
2V - 2 VDC
3V - 3 VDC
4V - 4 VDC
5V - 5 VDC
6V - 6 VDC
[blank] - 8”
42L - 42”
[blank] -
None
LT - Low
Temp
[blank] - 10 min (w/ 15 min minimum on time)
5M - 5 min (LED only)
15M - 15 min
20M - 20 Min
30M - 30 Min
[blank] - Single
J100 - 100 Pack
LSXR Dual Relay 2P Example: LSXR 610 2P AO J100
Series Lens Options Poles Dimming/Photocell Voltage
LSXR
Passive
Infrared Indoor
Occupancy
Sensor
Single Lens
0 No Lens
6 High Mount 360º
10 Low Mount 360º
50 High Mount Aisleway
9 Small Motion 360º
Multi Lens
610 - High & Low Mount
360º
650 - High Mount 360º
& Aisleway
3PK - High & Low Mount
360º, & Aisleway
4PK - All Lenses
2P - Dual Relay
[blank] - None
AO - Alternating Off Relays
(promotes even lamp wear)
AOP - Alternating Off Relays w/
Photocell
P - Photocell On/Off - Both Poles
(single set-point)
SZ - Photocell On/Off (Pole 1 only)
DZ - Photocell On/Off - Both Poles
(Dual set-point)
[blank] - 120-27 VAC
(MVOLT)
347 - 347 VAC